

|
ITEM NO.112 COURT NO.6 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3683/2007
M/S. USHAKIRON MOVIES Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)
(With interim relief and office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 3684/2007
C.A. No. 13933/2015
C.A. No. 5456-5459/2016
Date : 23/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Akash Jindal, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, AAG

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

Mr. J. Rahman, Adv.

Mr. Praikshit P. Angdi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Baskula Athik, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in January, 2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master