

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv. (Not present)
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Jeevan B. Panda, Adv.
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P. Chidambaram, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant in Civil Appeal No.13933/2015 started his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day.

Matters remained part heard.

List the matters tomorrow, the 22nd March, 2017 as part heard.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER